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2016 Commonwealth Bank

Queensland School Sport Track & Field

Queensland Sports & Athletic Centre  - 20/10/2016 to 23/10/2016

Results - Day 3 Track Events
 

Event 310  Men 14-15 3000 Metre Race Walk

QSSA: 13:29.00 # Jesse Osborn23/10/2010

    SchoolName Finals

Section  1
SC 6009Jamison Stovin1 14:06.31

ME 6003Nelson McCutcheon2 14:18.01

ME 6003Ethan Clarke3 16:42.03

MW 6005Justice Kennedy4 20:10.23

MW 6005Ryan Stewart--- DQ

ME 6003Ben Jeffrey--- DQ

 
Event 311  Women 16-17 5000 Metre Race Walk

QSSA: 23:08.15 # Clara Smith25/10/2014

    SchoolName Finals

Section  1
SC 6009Katie Hayward1 21:39.03#

SU 6011Clancy Smith2 30:30.84

MW 6005Georgia Langford3 36:39.65

SC 6009Tiffany Hammans--- DQ

SC 6009Bridie Mulcaster--- DQ

 
Event 312  Men 16-17 5000 Metre Race Walk

QSSA: 21:05.14 # Jesse Osborne22/10/2011

    SchoolName Finals

Section  1
ME 6003Jamie McCutcheon1 24:46.30

SU 6011Callum Haig2 29:43.29


